SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFDRNIA
FOR THE COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

THE PEOFLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA, | casENo.
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MISDEMEANOR COMPLAINT

MISCHA BARTON

e
. (a ¢ .
Defendant{s). ) T
The undersigned i3 informed and belicves that: _F: '
COUNT | -
a

On or sbout Decemnber 27, 2007, m the County of Los Angeles. te crime of DRIVING UNDER THE
INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS, in viclation of VEHICLE CODE SECTION 23152(s), &
Misdémeanor, wos committed by MISCHA BARTON, who did unlawfully, while under the [nfluznce of an
alcoholic beverage and & drug and pader their combined inflvence, drive & vehicle.
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COUNT 2

On or about December 27, 2007, in the County of Los Angeles, the crime of DRIVING WHILE
HAVING A 0.08% OR HIGHER BLOOD ALCOHOL, in violstion of VEHICLE CODE SECTION 23152(b),
& Misdemeanor, was cormmitted by MISCHA BARTOM, wha did unlawfully, while having 0.08 percent and
marce, by weight, of slcohol in the blood, drive a vohicle.
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COUNT 3

Cm or sbout December 27, 2007, in the County of Los Angeles, the crime of UNLICENSED DRIVER,
in viokstion of VEHICLE CODE SECTION 12500(a), 3 Misdemeanor, was committed by MISCHA BARTON,
who did unlswfully drive a motar vehicle wpon » highway without holding a valid driver's leense issucd under
the Viehicle Code of the State of Califorzia
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COLMT 4

On or about Decemnber 17, 2007, in the Cousnty of Los Angeles, the crime of POSSESSION OF
MARLTUANA 28.5 GRAMS OR LESS, in violation of HEALTH & SAFETY CODE SECTION 11357(k), a
Migdemveanor, was commitied by MISCHA BARTON, who did unlawfully pussess not more than 28.5 grams of
marijusns.

“MOTICE: Conviction of this offense will require you to rogister pursuant to Health and Safety Code section
11530 Failuce 1o do 5o is & crime pursuant to Health and Safeiy Code section 11354.°
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NOTICE: Conviction of this offense will require the defendant to provide DINA samples and print
impressiend purrmenl i Feaal Code sections 296 and 2961 Il the defendant bas sulfered a prior felooy
conviction. Wilkfal refosal to provide the samples sad impressions is & crime.

NOTICE: The Feople of the State of Californis Intend to presest evidence and seek jory findings
regardiag all applicable clrcurnstances in aggravation, pursusnl to Peasl Code section 1170b) and
Cunninghon v. Californig 2007 U.S. LEXIS 1324,

Furiber, sftached hereto and incorporated berain are officisl reports and documents of & law enforcement agenoy
which the undersigned believes establish probable cause for the wmest of defendant(s) MISCHA BARTON for
the above-listed crimes.

| DECLARE UNDER PENALTY OF PERTURY THAT THE FOREGOING 1S TRUE AND CORRECT AND
THAT THIS COMPLAINT CONSISTS OF 4 COUNT(S).

Executed at BEYERLY HILLS, County of Los les, on Febraary 26, 2008

g DECLARANT AND COMPLAINANT

AGEMCY: LASD-WEST I'D; DET.R. ESQUIBEL D NO.. 2008 PHONE : (310) 855-8850
HOLLYWOOD EXT: 471
PATROL (WHWD)

DRND.: 407082270572242 OQPERATIOR: DG
I

BOOEMNG CITATION  CUSTODY
DEFENDANT CING, WO~ ___NO. =~ RINDATE
BARTON, MISCHA 02B93434% 1110059 R20ETT2 027272008

Pursuani to Penal Code Section 1054,5(b), the People are bereby informally requesting that defense cownse]
provide discovery 1o the People as required by Penal Code Section 1054.3.
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